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Departemental 1 / /

Departemental 2 / /

Departemental 3 / /

Departemental 3 / /

Departemental 3 / /

Departemental 4 / /

Departemental 4 / /

50028.1

50029.1

50031.1

50089.1

50095.1

50227.1

50315.1

50357.1

50464.2

50649.1

Bourges Foot 2

Bourges Port. As 2

Massay Sc 1

St Florent Us 1

Sancerre Us 1

Sancerre Us 2

Nancay/Neuv Us 1

Plaimpied Us 1

Vierzon Chaillot Sl 2

Mehun S/ Y. Ol. 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

12/11/2017

12/11/2017

12/11/2017

12/11/2017

12/11/2017

12/11/2017

12/11/2017

12/11/2017

01/04/2018

12/11/2017

10/09/2017

29/10/2017

08/10/2017

24/09/2017

24/09/2017

10/09/2017

08/10/2017

03/09/2017

08/04/2018

21/10/2017

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule A

Poule D

19554079

19554080

19554082

19554206

19554212

19554476

19554630

19554738

19554977

19555294

Lignieres Av 1

Trouy Es 1

Mehun S/ Y. Ol. 1

Fussy St Martin Fc 1

Foecy Cs 1

Verdigny As 1

Bourges Moulon Es 3

Avord Fc 1

E. Savigny Boulleret 2

Levet Asc 1

535039

524968

512286

505026

504922

504922

542541

529940

529929

505054

511654

519060

505054

581372

504909

529942

514340

547510

546492

510559

317

318

320

321

322

323

326

Stade Yves Du Manoir 1

Stade Grands Beauregards

Stade Théodore Larchevëque

Stade Albert Soubiran 1

Stade Jacques Cartier 1

Stade Jacques Cartier 1

Stade Des Veignes 1

Stade Municipal 1

Stade De Chaillot 1

Stade André Poitreneau 1

Terrain Honneur
Rue De Turly

Route De La Chapelle St Ursin

Rue Du Stade

Avenue Jean Jaures

Avenue De Verdun

Avenue De Verdun

Route De Salbris

Rue De La Paille

Route De Bellon

Avenue Jean Chatelet

L'Ile Robinson

La Chaux

18000 BOURGES

18000 BOURGES

18120 MASSAY

18400 ST FLORENT SUR CHER

18300 SANCERRE

18300 SANCERRE

18330 NANCAY

18340 PLAIMPIED GIVAUDINS

18100 VIERZON

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

12H30

15H

15H

15H

15H



DISTRICT CHER Matchs remis / rejoués

FOOT 2000 - FFF 20/10/2017 10:49 Page 2 / 5

Departemental 5 / /

Departemental 5 / /

Seniors F A 8 (Departemental) / /

Seniors F A 8 (Departemental) / /

U18 Brassage Espoir / /

U18 Brassage Espoir / /

U15 Niveau 2 / /

U15 Niveau 2 / /

50689.1

50755.1

51659.1

51698.1

51079.1

51121.1

51126.1

51222.1

51240.1

51250.1

E. Vailly Santranges 3

Franco-Turque A.S.C. 1

Sancerre Us 1

Fussy St Martin Fc 1

Ent. Haut Berry 1

Grpmt C 2 L 1

Ent. St Amand/Dun 1

Aubigny S/Ner. Es 1

Guerche Ca 1

Guerche Ca 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

12/11/2017

12/11/2017

22/10/2017

01/11/2017

04/11/2017

28/10/2017

04/11/2017

09/12/2017

28/10/2017

09/12/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

08/10/2017

22/10/2017

07/10/2017

30/09/2017

07/10/2017

14/10/2017

30/09/2017

11/11/2017

Poule A

Poule B

Poule Elite

Poule Espoir

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

Poule C

19555400

19555532

20043137

20043182

20012673

20012715

20012720

20012816

20012834

20012844

Blancafort Es 1

Marcais Es 1

Aubigny S/Ner. Es 1

Dun Us 1

Bourges Foot 2

Guerche Ca 1

Avord Fc 1

Nancay/Neuvy/Vign 1

Henrich Menetou Us 1

Cant. Angillonnaise 1

550551

582461

504922

581372

581372

549879

505034

504976

505075

505075

544730

525264

504976

504867

535039

505075

547510

542541

553691

548848

327

328

353

354

336

337

339

341

Stade Henri Baudet

Stade Des Bigarelles 1

Stade Jacques Cartier 1

Stade Des Revives

Stade André Tournie 1

Stade Jacques Dalloux 1

Stade Des Sports Du 
Colombier 1

Stade Saint Paul 1

Stade Henri Zanotte 1

Stade Henri Zanotte 1

Route De Sancerre

Place Du General Weygand

Avenue De Verdun

Rue Des Revives

Route De Vasselay

Rue Du Stade

Rue Du Stade

Route De Menetreol

Rue De La Chaniere

Rue De La Chaniere

18260 VAILLY SUR SAULDRE

18000 BOURGES

18300 SANCERRE

18110 ST MARTIN D AUXIGNY

18110 FUSSY

18160 LIGNIERES

18130 DUN SUR AURON

18700 AUBIGNY SUR NERE

18150 LA GUERCHE SUR L AUBOIS

18150 LA GUERCHE SUR L AUBOIS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

10H

11H

17H

17H

17H

15H30

16H

15H30



DISTRICT CHER Matchs remis / rejoués

FOOT 2000 - FFF 20/10/2017 10:49 Page 3 / 5

U13 Niveau 2 / /

U13 Niveau 2 / /

U13 Niveau 2 / /

Criterium U11 Niveau 1 / /

Criterium U11 Niveau 1 / /

51376.1

51404.1

51565.1

51566.1

51567.1

51568.1

51569.1

51570.1

51504.1

51542.1

Savigny/Boulleret 1

Avord Fc 1

Chateaumeill/F.3.C 1

Septaine/Plaimpied 1

Dun Us 2

St Florent Us 1

Bourges Moulon Es 2

Chateaumeill/F.3.C 1

Bourges Moulo. Es 1

St Doulchard Fc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

21/10/2017

21/10/2017

21/10/2017

21/10/2017

21/10/2017

04/11/2017

21/10/2017

18/11/2017

11/11/2017

11/11/2017

23/09/2017

23/09/2017

23/09/2017

23/09/2017

23/09/2017

30/09/2017

23/09/2017

14/10/2017

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule A

Poule B

20013024

20013053

20037214

20037215

20037216

20037217

20037218

20037219

20016711

20016749

Cant. Angillonnaise 1

Cant. Angillonnaise 2

Chateaumeill/F.3.C 2

Bourges Foot 2

St Amand As 2

Trouy Es 1

Grpmt C 2 L 2

Bourges Moulon Es 2

Vierzon Fc 1

Bourges Portu. As 1

546492

547510

504925

551490

504867

505026

514340

504925

514340

505015

548848

548848

504925

535039

505034

519060

549879

514340

581331

524968

344

345

346

349

350

Stade France Bernard

Stade Georges Chedin 2

Stade Georges Dumas 2

Stade Du Rio

Stade Des Sports Du 
Colombier 1

Stade Albert Soubiran 2

Stade La Sente Aux Loups

Stade Georges Dumas 2

Stade La Sente Aux Loups

Stade Des Verdins 2
Terrain Annexe

Route De Cosne

Route De Nevers

Route De Vicq Exemplet

Le Bourg

Rue Du Stade

Avenue Jean Jaures

Rue De La Sente Aux Loups

Route De Vicq Exemplet

Rue De La Sente Aux Loups

Avenue Du General De Gaulle

L'Ile Robinson

18240 BOULLERET

18520 AVORD

18370 CHATEAUMEILLANT

18340 SOYE EN SEPTAINE

18130 DUN SUR AURON

18400 ST FLORENT SUR CHER

18000 BOURGES

18370 CHATEAUMEILLANT

18000 BOURGES

18230 ST DOULCHARD

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

10H30

14H30

14H

14H
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Veterans / /

Veterans / /

50912.1

50914.1

50915.1

50920.1

50922.1

50941.1

50947.1

50954.1

Verdigny As 1

Bourges Gazel 1

Nancay/Neuv Us 1

E. Savigny Boulleret 1

Bourges Gazel 1

Plou Us 1

Trouy Es 1

Levet Asc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

20/10/2017

08/12/2017

27/10/2017

10/11/2017

10/11/2017

20/10/2017

08/12/2017

10/11/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

06/10/2017

06/10/2017

22/09/2017

29/09/2017

13/10/2017

Poule A

Poule B

20006909

20006911

20006912

20006917

20006919

20006974

20006980

20006987

Mehun Port. Ol. 2

Henrich Menetou Us 1

E. Savigny Boulleret 1

Vasselay St Eloy Fc 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 2

Levet Asc 1

Plou Us 1

St Amand As 1

529942

501541

542541

546492

501541

529943

519060

510559

527177

553691

546492

581740

527177

510559

529943

505034

331

332

Stade Municipal

Stade De Vauvert 2

Stade Des Veignes 2

Stade France Bernard

Stade De Vauvert 2

Stade Jacques Pinoteau

Stade Municipal

Stade Charles De Mangou 1

Route De La Garenne

Rue Louis Mallet

Route De Salbris

Route De Cosne

Rue Louis Mallet

Route De La Chapelle

Route De St Germain Des Bois

Brouillamon

18300 VERDIGNY

18000 BOURGES

18330 NANCAY

18240 BOULLERET

18000 BOURGES

18290 PLOU

18570 TROUY

18340 LEVET

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

20H

20H

20H

20H

20H

20H

20H

20H
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Veterans / /

51000.1

51001.1

51002.1

51010.1

Bourges 18 1

Gracay Genouilly S. 1

St Hilaire Asfr 1

Bourges 18 1

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

10/11/2017

27/10/2017

03/11/2017

15/12/2017

22/09/2017

29/09/2017

29/09/2017

06/10/2017

Poule C

20007098

20007099

20007100

20007108

Lury - Mereau Usa 1

Bourges 18 1

Lury - Mereau Usa 1

St Hilaire Asfr 1

553611

547570

520710

553611

529034

553611

529034

520710

333

Stade De La Chaume

Stade Des Sapins

Stade A. Richard

Stade De La Chaume

Rue De La Chaume

Route D'Anjouin

Chemin De La Prairie

Rue De La Chaume

Bourges Asnieres

Bourges Asnieres

18000 BOURGES

18310 GENOUILLY

18100 ST HILAIRE DE COURT

18000 BOURGES

RP

RP

RP

RP

20H

20H

20H

20H


